

CS. No.
Sudesh vs. Sunita

18.11.2019

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Priyankar Tiwari.

Submissions heard. Record perused.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendant, on filing of PF & RC, for **18.01.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
18.11.2019