

C.S. No. 918/19
Sudesh vs. Sunita

01.09.2020

ORDER

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Mediation Training Programme today.

Present: Sh. Piyush Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for defendant.

As per directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose fixed, on **17.10.2020**.

(Ahlmad)

Court of Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal
Ld. ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/01.09.2020