

**CS No. 918/19
SUDESH Vs. SUNITA**

21.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Piyush Chhabra, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Written statement has not been filed by the defendant. Last opportunity is granted to the defendant for filing the same failing which defendant shall be heard ex-parte.

Put up on **15.01.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
21.12.2020