

CS No. 918/19
SUDESH
Vs.
SUNITA

17.12.2021

Present: Ms. Himanshi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Issue court notice to the defendant for the NDOH.

List on **16.02.2022**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.12.2021 (sc)