

CS No.918/19
Sudesh vs. Sunita

16.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Piyush Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mohit Nehra, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 02.11.2022.

(Reader)
16.08.2022