

6 CS DJ ADJ 918/19 SUDESH Vs. SUNITA & ORS.

28.03.2024

Present: Sh. Piyush Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Last order has not been complied with by defendants. Be complied within two weeks subject to cost of Rs. 1000/- to be paid by each defendant to the plaintiff.

Put up for further proceedings on **12.07.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 28.03.2024