

12
CS DJ ADJ 918/19
SUDESH VS. SUNITA

18.01.2025

Both Regular Stenos are on leave today.

Present: Ms. Sonia, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Piyush Chhabra, Ld.
counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

PW-1 is not present.

Adjournment requested.

In view thereof, put up for PE on **23.04.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.01.2025